
Event Division Last First Stat Score Place

Hot Shot 70-74 Female Conner Margaret ID 15 1

Hot Shot 80-84 Female Fujii Patricia ID 1

Hot Shot 50-54 Male Soper Rod ID 54 1

Hot Shot 60-64 Male Lee Michael ID 46 3

Hot Shot 60-64 Male Dorfman Dick ID 27

Hot Shot 60-64 Male Rooney Joe ID

Hot Shot 60-64 Male Kartes Rick ID 47 2

Hot Shot 60-64 Male Steadman Dave ID 43

Hot Shot 60-64 Male Page Kerry ID 70 1

Hot Shot 65-69 Male Gibson Al NV 50 2

Hot Shot 65-69 Male PALMER TARREL UT 52 1

Hot Shot 65-69 Male Kiff Lloyd ID 41

Hot Shot 65-69 Male Thompson Vic ID 42 3

Hot Shot 70-74 Male Short Darrel ID 31 1

Hot Shot 70-74 Male Dopp Dean ID 25 2

Hot Shot 75-79 Male STOTERAU JACK AZ 35 1

Hot Shot 75-79 Male Osuna Louis ID 27 2
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Free Throw 70-74 Female Conner Margaret ID 11/25 1

Free Throw 80-84 Female Roberts Lorry ID 6/25 2

Free Throw 80-84 Female Fujii Patricia ID 7/25 1

Free Throw 50-54 Male Soper Rod ID 21/25 1

Free Throw 60-64 Male Lee Michael ID 21/25 2

Free Throw 60-64 Male Page Kerry ID 20/25 3

Free Throw 60-64 Male Dorfman Dick ID 19/25

Free Throw 60-64 Male Rooney Joe ID 17/25

Free Throw 60-64 Male Kartes Rick ID 18/28

Free Throw 60-64 Male Steadman Dave ID 22/25 1

Free Throw 65-69 Male Gibson Al NV 17/25

Free Throw 65-69 Male PALMER TARREL UT 19/25 3

Free Throw 65-69 Male Kiff Lloyd ID 15/25

Free Throw 65-69 Male Reiners Al ID 21/25 1

Free Throw 65-69 Male Thompson Vic ID 20/25 2

Free Throw 70-74 Male Short Darrel ID 14/25 3

Free Throw 70-74 Male Dopp Dean ID 12/25

Free Throw 70-74 Male Celsnan Frank ID 16/25 2

Free Throw 70-74 Male Kleinfeldt David ID 19/25 1

Free Throw 75-79 Male Tripple Todd ID 6/25 3

Free Throw 75-79 Male STOTERAU JACK AZ 18/25 1

Free Throw 75-79 Male Osuna Louis ID 16/25 2

Free Throw 85-89 Male Jensen John ID 5/25 1
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3 on 3 65-69 Male Al Reiner ID 1

3 on 3 Male Lloyd Kiff ID 2
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